## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

	•	, protections found in this DPA be				
("Originating LEA	A") which is dated	, to any other	LEA ("Sul	bscribing LEA'	') who acce	pts this
General Offer of	Privacy Terms ("G	eneral Offer") through its signature be	elow. This	s General Offe	er shall exte	nd only
to privacy protec	ctions, and Provid	er's signature shall not necessarily bin	nd Provid	er to other te	rms, such a	s price,
term, or schedule	e of services, or to	any other provision not addressed in tl	this DPA.	The Provider a	and the Subs	cribing
LEA may also ag	ree to change the	data provided by Subscribing LEA to	the Prov	ider to suit th	ie unique ne	eeds of
the Subscribing	LEA. The Provider	may withdraw the General Offer in tl	the event	of: (1) a mate	erial change	in the
applicable privac	cy statutes; (2) a	material change in the services and p	products	listed in the	originating	Service
Agreement; or th	hree (3) years afte	r the date of Provider's signature to th	his Form.			
Subscribing LEAs	should send the s	igned <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provider at the fo	ollowing e	email address	:	
K12Legal@Sa	avvas.com					
	NG COMPANY LLO					
BY: Kevin Schutz (Apr 1, 2022 07:	55 PDT)		Date: _	04/01/2022	<del></del>	
	Kevin Schutz		VP & S	Senior Counse	el	
Printed Name: _		Title/Position:	Title/Position:VP & Senior Counsel			

## 2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Lewiston Public Schools** and the Provider. \*\*PRIOR TO ITS

By: Carol Tyler Date: 2024-01-19

Printed Name: Carol Tyler Title/Position: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: SAU 41

## DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Carol Tyler

Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>
Address: <u>4 Lund Lane Hollis, NH</u>
Telephone Number: <u>603-324-5999</u>
Email: carol.tyler@sau41.org

COUNTY OF LEA: Hillsborough